Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon

Devon

Dorset
Gloucestershire

Competition Results

Colour

green
yellow
violet
red

Score

730
644
594
568

OR

70
40
60
50

P8

70
60
50
40

4x1

70
50
40
60

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 50
60 46
50 46
40 42

4LR

58
48
38
40

6LR

50
46
52
36

HJ

48
50
42
44

S

36
50
44
54

SB

56
52
42
34

SLJ

50
54
34
46

STJ

54
40
48
42

Date
3 Mar 2012

VJ

48
48
48
40



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team
Avon
Devon
Dorset

Gloucestershire

Colour

green
yellow
violet
red

Comp No Name

QOO ~NOOOUGITOPRARWWNNEPE

Pippa Reilly

Pippa Reilly

Rosie Harris

Rosie Harris
Fenella Ford
Fenella Ford
Adaora Chigbo
Alys Withers

Alys Withers

Ella Falk

Ella Falk

Sam Barratt

Sofie Anderson
Evie Parker Yarrow
Evie Parker Yarrow
Kinnie Songu
Annie Lewis
Jaylene Manmohan

Score
730
644
594
568

Event
2LR
SB
2LR
VJ
4LR
HJ
HJ
6LR
S
4LR
VJ
STJ
SB
6LR
S
SLJ
SLJ
STJ

OR P8
70 70
40 60
60 50
50 40

Perfl
23.1
82
23.0
45
49.2
1.25
1.50
1:18.3
6.71
50.2
53
6.41
89
1:17.2
0.00
2.14
2.00
0.00

4x1

70
50
40
60

Venue

Avon (green)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2
23.0

23.2
44
49.1

7.04
48.4

51
6.32

6.28
2.08
1.97
6.18

2LR

50
46
46
42

4LR

58
48
38
40

Perf3

47

6.86

52
6.41

6.04
2.13
1.92
6.35

6LR

50
46
52
36

HJ

48
50
42
44

Perf4

47

6.24

54
6.20

5.92
2.12
2.04
6.10

S

36
50
44
54

SB

56
52
42
34

Best Ranking

23.0
82
23.2
47
49.1
1.25
1.50
1:18.3
7.04
48.4
54
6.41
89
1:17.2
6.28
2.14
2.04
6.35

SLJ

50
54
34
46

STJ

54
40
48
42

Date

3 Mar 2012

WOINOWRFRNWEFRORARRPLPNNOOPRAW®W

VJ

48
48
48
40

Points

26
26
24
22
28
18
30
24
20
30
26
28
30
26
16
28
22
26



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team
Avon
Devon
Dorset

Gloucestershire

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
33
34
35
36

Harmony Rump
Harmony Rump
Annabel Heath
Annabel Heath
Courtney Weston
Courtney Weston
Lillie Coxon

Lillie Coxon
Megan Gallagher
Megan Gallagher
Jenny Johnston
Rebecca Jenkins
Lilly Mills

Melissa Ingliss
Melissa Ingliss
Emily Joseph
Briony Evans
Clara Smith

Colour

green
yellow
violet
red

Score
730
644
594
568

Event
2LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
2LR
SB
6LR
STJ
HJ
S

S
4LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
HJ

OR

70
40
60
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
22.5
57
1:17.1
2.00
51.6
38
24.0
84
1:22.2
5.24
1.30
7.02
0.00
51.3
76
6.18
2.18
1.30

70
50
40
60

Venue

Devon (yellow)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
22.2
58

2.02
52.1
35
0.0

5.31
7.29
8.19
50.5

6.12
1.72

50
46
46
42

4LR 6LR

58
48
38
40

Perf3

61

2.04

33

5.33
6.77
8.49

6.18
2.20

50
46
52
36

HJ

48
50
42
44

Perf4

60

2.05

36

5.28
7.45
8.52

6.20
2.20

S

36
50
44
54

SB S

56
52
42
34

Best Ranking

22.2
61
1:17.1
2.05
52.1
38
24.0
84
1:22.2
5.33
1.30
7.45
8.52
50.5
76
6.20
2.20
1.30

LJ

50
54
34
46

STJ

54
40
48
42

Date

3 Mar 2012
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VJ

48
48
48
40

Points
28
30
28
24
22
18
18
28
18
16
24
22
28
26
24
24
30
26



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team
Avon
Devon
Dorset

Gloucestershire

Comp No Name

37
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
47
48
48

Amber Lench
Amber Lench
Molly Elbrow
Ashleigh Pike
Bethan Burley
Maddy Diment
Maddy Diment
Charlotte Offer
Rachel Jeffors
Rachel Jeffors
Danielle Broom
Danielle Broom
Amelia Davies
Amelia Davies
Samantha Cash
lona Syerin
Molly Leftwich
Molly Leftwich

Colour Score
green 730
yellow 644
violet 594
red 568

Event
2LR
SB
HJ
HJ
S
2LR
SLJ
VJ
6LR
SB
4LR
STJ
6LR
SLJ
STJ

4LR
VJ

OR

70
40
60
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
22.6
71
1.30
1.25
7.56
25.1
1.90
59
1:18.5
72
52.7
5.64
1:16.5
1.90
6.00
5.88
52.3
38

70
50
40
60

Venue

Dorset (violet)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
21.1

7.35
0.0
1.88
53

0.0
5.60

1.89
6.22
6.31
0.0
34

50
46
46
42

4LR 6LR

58
48
38
40

Perf3

7.07

1.98
49

5.67
1.96
0.00
6.43

33

50
46
52
36

HJ

48
50
42
44

Perf4

7.85

0.96
57

5.42
1.91
6.45
0.00

37

S

36
50
44
54

SB SLJ

56
52
42
34

Best Ranking

21.1
71
1.30
1.25
7.85
25.1
1.98
59
1:18.5
72
52.7
5.67
1:16.5
1.96
6.45
6.43
52.3
38

50
54
34
46

STJ

54
40
48
42

Date

3 Mar 2012
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VJ

48
48
48
40

Points
30
20
22
20
26
16
18
28
22
22
18
18
30
16
30
18
20
20



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team
Avon
Devon
Dorset

Gloucestershire

Colour

green
yellow
violet
red

Comp No Name

49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Teigan Reith-Smith
Teigan Reith-Smith
Natasha Smith
Natasha Smith
Lucy Martin

Lucy Martin
Isabelle Ovens
Isabelle Ovens
Lizzy Sutton

Lizzy Sutton
Georgia Wray
Georgia Wray
Britney Sutton-Page
Ellie Wanklyn
Alana Cave
Melissa Bird
Elanor Clarke
Esme Vines

Score
730
644
594
568

Event
2LR
SB
2LR
HJ
4LR
VJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SLJ
STJ
STJ
S

S
HJ
SLJ

OR

70
40
60
50

P8 4x1

70
60
50
40

Perfl
23.5
69
23.5
1.40
51.2
49
52.9
33
1:20.7
65
1:24.5
2.03
5.70
5.97
6.78
9.97
1.25
1.97

70
50
40
60

Venue

Gloucestershire (red)

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
0.0

0.0

52.0
44
0.0
30

2.07
5.79
6.10
7.30
10.35

1.98

50
46
46
42

4LR 6LR

58
48
38
40

Perf3

47

34

2.14
5.80
6.07
7.72
9.22

2.02

50
46
52
36

HJ

48
50
42
44

Perf4

47

33

2.09
5.82
6.14
7.06
10.08

1.90

S

36
50
44
54

SB SLJ

56
52
42
34

50
54
34
46

STJ

54
40
48
42

Date

3 Mar 2012

Best Ranking

23.5
69
23.5
1.40
52.0
49
52.9
34
1:20.7
65
1:24.5
2.14
5.82
6.14
7.72
10.35
1.25
2.02

5=
7

ol
I
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VJ

48
48
48
40

Points
21
18
21
28
24
24
16
16
20
16
16
26
20
22
24
30
16
20



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Avon green
2 03 Dorset violet
3 04 Gloucestershire red
4 02 Devon yellow

Heat

1:16.7
1:17.4
1:17.7
1:18.8

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:16.7
1:17.4
1:17.7
1:18.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon green 50
2= Devon yellow 46
2= Dorset violet 46
4 Gloucestershire red 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Dorset violet 37 Amber Lench 211 30
2 Devon yellow 25 Harmony Rump 22.2 28
3 Avon green 1 Pippa Reilly 23.0 26
4  Avon green 2 Rosie Harris 23.2 24
= Gloucestershire red 49 Teigan Reith-Smith 23.5 21
= Gloucestershire red 50 Natasha Smith 23.5 21
7 Devon yellow 28 Lillie Coxon 24.0 18

8 Dorset violet 41 Maddy Diment 25.1 16



Results Sheet

Competition:

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Avon
2 Devon
3 Gloucestershire
4 Dorset
Ranking Team

1 Avon

2 Avon

3 Devon

4 Gloucestershire

5 Devon

6 Dorset

7 Dorset

8 Gloucestershire

Colour

green
green
yellow
red
yellow
violet
violet
red

4 Lap Race

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Venue:
Colour Points
green 58
yellow 48
red 40
violet 38
BibNo Name
6 Ella Falk

3 Fenella Ford

33 Melissa Ingliss
51 Lucy Martin

27 Courtney Weston
48 Molly Leftwich
44 Danielle Broom
52 Isabelle Ovens

Best

48.4
49.1
50.5
52.0
52.1
52.3
52.7
52.9

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012



Competition:

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking

Ranking

O~NO O WNPE

A WN P

Team

Dorset

Devon

Avon

Avon

Dorset
Gloucestershire
Devon
Gloucestershire

Team

Dorset

Avon

Devon
Gloucestershire

Results Sheet

Colour

violet
yellow
green
green
violet
red
yellow
red

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Colour

violet

green
yellow

red

BibNo

45
26

43
53
29
54

Name

Amelia Davies
Annabel Heath
Evie Parker Yarrow
Alys Withers
Rachel Jeffors
Lizzy Sutton
Megan Gallagher
Georgia Wray

Points

52
50
46
36

Best

1:16.5
1:17.1
1:17.2
1:18.3
1:18.5
1:20.7
1:22.2
1:24.5

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Avon green
2 02 Devon yellow
3 03 Dorset violet
4 04 Gloucestershire red

Heat

1:38.2
1:39.4
1:40.1
1:41.4

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:38.2
1:39.4
1:40.1
1:41.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Avon green
2 04  Gloucestershire red
3 02 Devon yellow
4 03 Dorset violet

Heat

46.3
47.4
48.2
48.8

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

46.3
47.4
48.2
48.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Avon green
2 02 Devon yellow
3 03 Dorset violet
4 04 Gloucestershire red

Heat

1:32.0
1:32.7
1:34.1
1:34.9

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:32.0
1:32.7
1:34.1
1:34.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
3 Mar 2012



Competition:

Results Sheet

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

High Jump

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Ranking Team

1 Devon

2 Avon

3 Gloucestershire

4 Dorset

Ranking Team Colour

1 Avon green
2 Gloucestershire red
3 Devon yellow
4 Devon yellow
5 Dorset violet
6 Dorset violet
7 Avon green
8 Gloucestershire red

Venue:
Colour Points
yellow 50
green 48
red 44
violet 42
BibNo Name

4 Adaora Chigbo
50 Natasha Smith
36 Clara Smith
30 Jenny Johnston
38 Molly Elbrow
39 Ashleigh Pike

3 Fenella Ford
59 Elanor Clarke

Best

1.50
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Gloucestershire
2 Devon
3 Dorset
4 Avon
Ranking Team

1 Gloucestershire

2 Devon

3 Dorset

4 Gloucestershire

5 Devon

6 Avon

7 Dorset

8 Avon

Colour

red
yellow
violet
red
yellow
green
violet
green

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Venue:

Colour Points
red 54
yellow 50
violet 44
green 36
BibNo Name

58 Melissa Bird

32 Lilly Mills

40 Bethan Burley

57 Alana Cave

31 Rebecca Jenkins
5 Alys Withers

47 lona Syerin
9 Evie Parker Yarrow

Best

10.35
8.52
7.85
7.72
7.45
7.04
6.43
6.28

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Avon
2 Devon
3 Dorset
4 Gloucestershire
Ranking Team

1 Avon

2 Devon

3 Avon

4 Devon

5 Dorset

6 Dorset

7 Gloucestershire

8 Gloucestershire

Colour

green
yellow
green
yellow
violet
violet
red
red

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Colour

green
yellow

violet
red

BibNo

8
28

1
33
43
37
49
53

Name

Sofie Anderson
Lillie Coxon

Pippa Reilly
Melissa Ingliss
Rachel Jeffors
Amber Lench
Teigan Reith-Smith
Lizzy Sutton

Points

56
52
42
34

Total

89
84
82
76
72
71
69
65

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012



Competition:
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Results Sheet

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Ranking Team

1 Devon

2 Avon

3 Gloucestershire

4 Dorset

Ranking Team Colour

1 Devon yellow
2 Avon green
3 Gloucestershire red
4 Devon yellow
5 Avon green
6 Gloucestershire red
7 Dorset violet
8 Dorset violet

Venue:
Colour Points
yellow 54
green 50
red 46
violet 34
BibNo Name
35 Briony Evans

10
54
26
11
60
41
45

Kinnie Songu
Georgia Wray
Annabel Heath
Annie Lewis
Esme Vines
Maddy Diment
Amelia Davies

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.20
2.14
2.14
2.05
2.04
2.02
1.98
1.96

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 3 Mar 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon green 54
2 Dorset violet 48
3 Gloucestershire red 42
4 Devon yellow 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Dorset violet 46 Samantha Cash 6.45 30
2 Avon green 7 Sam Barratt 6.41 28
3 Avon green 12 Jaylene Manmohan 6.35 26
4 Devon yellow 34 Emily Joseph 6.20 24
5 Gloucestershire red 56 Ellie Wanklyn 6.14 22
6 Gloucestershire red 55 Britney Sutton-Page 5.82 20
7 Dorset violet 44 Danielle Broom 5.67 18
8 Devon yellow 29 Megan Gallagher 5.33 16



Results Sheet

Competition:

AS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1= Avon
1= Devon
1= Dorset
4 Gloucestershire

Ranking Team

1 Devon

2 Dorset

3 Avon

4 Gloucestershire
5 Avon

6 Dorset

7 Devon

8 Gloucestershire

Colour

yellow
violet
green
red
green
violet
yellow
red

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

Colour

green
yellow

violet
red

BibNo

25
42

6
51

2
48
27
52

Name

Harmony Rump
Charlotte Offer
Ella Falk

Lucy Martin
Rosie Harris
Molly Leftwich
Courtney Weston
Isabelle Ovens

Points

48
48
48
40

Best

61
59
54
49
a7
38
38
34

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
3 Mar 2012
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